
Spring Sports Practice/Tryout Schedule 
 

Boys Lacrosse 
4/19-4/23, 4:00-5:30 

Head Varsity Coach: Rick Brocato (coachbroc@gmail.com) 
 

Girls Lacrosse 
4/17, 8:30-10:30 (grass field) 

4/19-4/23, 3:30-5:30 
Head Varsity Coach: Jamie Giffuni (jamie.giffuni@gmail.com) 

 
Baseball 

4/17, 9:00-12:00 and 3:00-5:00 
4/19-4/21, 3:00-5:00 

Head Varsity Coach: Shawn Tormey (stormey@bcps.org) 
 

Softball 
4/17, 10:00-12:00 

4/19-4/23, 3:00-5:00 
Head Varsity Coach: Jon Salvino (jsalvino@bcps.org) 

 
Outdoor Track and Field 

4/19-4/23, 2:45-4:30 (meet at track) 
 

Head Girls Coach: Gil Stange (gstange@bcps.org) 
Head Boys Coach: Linda McShane (lmcshane3@bcps.org) 

 
Tennis 

4/19-4/23, 2:30-4:30 
Head Varsity Coach: Dan Miller (dmiller16@bcps.org) 

 
Cheerleading 

Please email Coach Jacobs for the latest information (kjacobs@bcps.org) 
 

Allied Softball 
Please email Coach Karsos for the latest information (lkarsos@bcps.org) 

 


